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Anlage
Westerwaldstr. 55, 50997 Koln
m +49 17678354254 kontakt@tc-rondorf.de

Sportwart/in
Schmitz-Kaltenthaler, Thomas
T 017672870920 schmitz-kaltenthaler@t-online.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Blumentrath, Andreas
T 01703062494 a.blumentrath@netcologne.de
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Knaben 15 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga Jugend 4-er
MF: Andreas Blumentrath
m 01703062494, a.blumentrath@netcologne.de
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Finster, Paul
Tenbrock, Piet
Kubern, Florian
Thoma, Leonard
Ritz, Bastian

Giorda, Gabriele (ITA N)
Hofweber, Maximilian
Bauer, Lucas

Amato Flores, Valerio
Polley, Lasse
Stramitzer, Till
Klingbeil, Finn

Leo, Will

Stoétzer, Fabian
Henri, Jauch

Lillig, Emil

May, Leo

Marks, Paul

Scholz, Lukas
Geraats, Jonas

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

11093643
11095890
11097475
11097474
10920143
10921404
10920149
10909904
10920123
11308084
10918007
10920145
11001961
10920154
11165817
11166428
11311879
11311880
11214358
11311857

LK

LK19,6
LK20,4
LK20,4
LK22,9
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK24,5
LK24,7
LK24,0
LK24,5
LK24,7
LK24,0
LK24,7
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LK24,0
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